The Cashback per Eligible Customers is capped at Ringgit Malaysia One Hundred (RM100) per 
Campaign Month and capped at Ringgit Malaysia Three Hundred (RM300) throughout the 
Campaign. 

8. The total maximum Cashback Pool allocated by the Bank for this Campaign is capped at Ringgit 
Malaysia Three Hundred Twenty-Four Thousand (RM324,000) throughout the Campaign Period 
(“Capped Pool”) on a first-come, first-served basis. Notwithstanding anything herein, no further 
Cashback will be rewarded once the Capped Pool for each Campaign Month is reached. 

9. The Capped Pool is capped at Ringgit Malaysia Thirty-Six Thousand (RM36,000) per month per 
group (“Campaign Month”) as stated below. 

Campaign Month 
Capped Pool for 

Month 1 
Capped Pool for 

Month 2 
Capped Pool for 

Month 3 
Capped Pool 

Per Group 

October Group 
05 – 31 

October 2020 
01 - 30 

November 2020